Form C-IR (Version D)
RADIANT
HEATER
CATALOG
�
BACKGROUND
Reznor was founded in 1888 to manufacture the “Reznor” reflec-
tor heater, which used a luminous flame gas burner developed by George

tube package includes the equipment necessary to assemble that
section including reflectors, reflector brackets, compression cou-
plings, and turbulator strips.
Packaging of Burner/Control Boxes - Burner/control boxes
are shipped in individual cartons. Each carton is identified by the
Order No. and the Model and Serial No. of the heater.
Packaging Scheme for Tubes - A maximum of only three pack-
ages is required to “build” any standard length of straight tubular
system.  All packages are identified by No. and contents. Cartons
are engineered and packaged to allow for normal freight handling.
Packaging Scheme by Size for Straight Tubes
Optional tubes are shipped separately in individually labeled
cartons.
A VR75/100 - is factory-built as 75 MBH and includes a conversion
kit to field-convert to 100 MBH.
B VR125/150 - is factory-built as 125 MBH and includes a conver-
sion kit to field-convert to 150 MBH.
C VR175/200 - is factory-built as 175 MBH and includes a conver-
sion kit to field-convert to 200 MBH.
Shape Option Number
5 ft. Straight UA1
"U" Bend UB3
"L" Bend UC2
Desired Model Heater Tube
MBH Input Number Length Range
50 VR50 20 - 40 ft.
75 VR75/100 20 - 40 ft.
100 VR75/100A 30 - 50 ft.
125 VR125/150 30 - 60 ft.
150 VR125/150B 40 - 60 ft.
175 VR175/200 40 - 70 ft.
200 VR175/200C 50 - 70 ft.
Contents of Tube Packages
Part Number 205204 205205 205206 205151
10 ft. (3M)
Combustion

WEIGHTD Kg 14 14 16 22 28 28 14 16 22
HEATING INPUT
GAS CONNECTION
INLET GAS
PRESSURE
MINIMUM
MAXIMUM
ALLOWABLE MOUNTING ANGLE
(in degrees)
A MODEL RIHN30 is not available in Canada.
B MODEL RIHN60 in Canada requires addition of a wire grid, Option DN2.
C These sizes are available in two-stage operation see explanation below.
D Weights are for single stage units; add 6 lbs (3 kg) for two-stage units.
MBH
Model Size Fuel First Stage Full Capacity
RIHVL90 Propane 45 90
RIHVN100 Natural Gas 50 100
RIHVL120 Propane 80 120
RIHVN150 Natural Gas 100 150
RIHVN200 Natural Gas 100 200
2-STAGE OPERATION
DIMENSIONS ACCURATE TO WITHIN 3mm or 1/8 in.
A B C
SIZE in. mm in. mm in. mm